Blue Jays Netball Club

[bookmark: _GoBack]U12, U14, U16 & U19 / Adults Kit Order Form

           	  Name:                                                Age Group:               	Date:    
  

	Zipped Sweat Tops
	Sizes
	Chest 
	Price
	Price
	Qty
	Cost

	
	
	
	Juniors
18 years and under
	Adults
	
	

	
	X Small
	8      30”
	£17.00
	£18.50
	
	

	
	Small
	10    32”
	£17.00
	£18.50
	
	

	
	Med
	12    34”
	£17.00
	£18.50
	
	

	
	Large
	14    36”
	£17.00
	£18.50
	
	

	
	X Large
	16    38”
	£17.00
	£18.50
	
	

	
	XX Large
	18    40”
	£17.00
	£18.50
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	All Members
	
	
	Price
	Price
	
	

	Training Tops
	Sizes
	
	Juniors
	Adults
	
	

	
	X Small
	8      30”
	£6.50
	£7.50
	
	

	
	Small
	10    32”
	£6.50
	£7.50
	
	

	
	Med
	12    34”
	£6.50
	£7.50
	
	

	
	Large
	14    36”
	£6.50
	£7.50
	
	

	
	X Large
	16    38”
	£6.50
	£7.50
	
	

	
	XX Large
	18    40”
	£6.50
	£7.50
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	U12 +
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dresses
	size
	chest
	length
	Juniors
	Adults
	
	

	
	6
	30”
	30 ½
	£35.00
	£37.50
	
	

	
	8
	32”
	31”
	£35.00
	£37.50
	
	

	
	10
	34”
	31 ½
	£35.00
	£37.50
	
	

	
	12
	36”
	32”
	£35.00
	£37.50
	
	

	
	14
	38”
	32 ½
	£36.00
	£38.50
	
	

	
	16
	40”
	33”
	£36.00
	£38.50
	
	

	
	18
	42”
	33 ½
	£37.00
	£39.50
	
	

	
	20
	44”
	34”
	£37.00
	£39.50
	
	

	Longer length an extra £1 per 1” to add to the price
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Total Cost
	


          
Cheques made payable to Blue Jays N C
Payment with Order Please
          		All these prices are subsidized by the Club 
